GlassLab Games

Link to the Resource

https://www.glasslabgames.orqg/

Description

18 years minimum, unless specific parental approval

Primary Transferable
Skill(s)

Problem solving

Grade Level(s)

K-2
3-5
6-8
9-12

Tutorial(s)

Varies from game to game

Sample Projects,
Rubrics, Videos, etc.

Cost

Mostly for pay, some free. 60 day free trial

Operating System
and Browser Note(s)

Link to the Digital Backpack Home Page



https://www.glasslabgames.org/
https://sites.google.com/a/sbschools.net/sbdigital-backpack/home

